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DISTRIBUCION TASA DE JUSTICIA

Periodo Ingresado ngosado | Pago | piawuide | 5% | aenerciados| Empleados
Enero - Agosto 2007 181.352,27 181.348,20 4,07 639 283,80
Septiembre 2007 - Febrero 2008 136.785,06 135.593,16 1.195,97 640 211,86
Marzo - Agosto 2008 231.949,22 233.377,84 -232,65 636 365,98
Septiembre 2008 - febrero 2009 215.701,68 215.463,67 5,36 654 329,46
Marzo - Julio 2009 293.950,25 293.951 42 4,19 659 446,06
Agosto 2009 - Febrero 2010 346.387,83 346.389,83 2,19 682 507,35
Marzo - Julio 2010 289.386,25 289.380,91 7,53 690 419,39
Agosto 2010 - Febrero 2011 315.488,68 315.494,65 1,56 708 445,61
Marzo - Julio 2011 318.659,11 318.656,92 3,75 742 429,46
Agosto - Diciembre 2011 315.155,45 314.850,66 308,54 771 408,37
Enero - Julio 2012 466.309,80 466.618,34 0,00 781 597,46
Agosto - Diciembre 2012 457.468,88 457.467,29 1,59 831 550,50
Enero - Julio 2013 674.445,00 _674.439,23 7,36 811 831,61
Agosto 2013 - Enero 2014 630.175,23 '630.180,34 2,25 832 757,43
Febrero - Junio 2014 712.828,40 712.830,00 0,65 813 876,79
Julio 2014 - Enero 2015 861.186,41 861.179,66 7,40 851 1.011,96
Febrero - Julio 2015 1.254.631,82 1.254.632,91 6,31 877 1.430,60




